
HOUSE WINES

WHITE

Bisou d’Or Chardonnay
FR A NCE

Pale yellow, with aromas of honey, flowers, citrus and apples 
that continue in a smooth, accessible taste. 	

Donna Terra Pinot Grigio
I TA LY

Pale yellow dry wine with floral aromas of roses and 
jasmine. 

Cruz del Castillo Luna Verde Verdejo DO
SPA IN

Aromatic bouquet with delicate notes of white fruit 
and fennel; flavors of apple and banana. 		
	
			 

RED 

Bisou d’Or Merlot 
FR A NCE      
Dark red color, berry-like red fruit with hints of bay leaf and 
tobacco. 	

Sutton Hill, Shiraz       
AUS T R A L I A

Elegant and spicy Shiraz, red fruit combined with spice and 
vanilla. 

Castellani, Campo di Marzo, Primitivo
I TA LY    
Deep red wine with aromas of fresh red fruit; spicy and 
juicy. 

		

ROSÉ

Bisou Grenache Rosé
FR A NCE

Dark pink dry rosé with strawberry and spicy notes. 

Cap Gris Grenache Rosé 
FR A NCE 

Delicate salmon-pink rosé with aromas of strawberry, 
raspberry and white peach. 

6,00 

6,00 

7,00

6,00 

6,00 

7,00 

6,00

7,00 

 32,50 

32,50

36,50 

32,50 

32,50 

36,50 

32,50

36,50 



EXCELLENT WHITE WINES (BY BOTTLE) 

Maris Casse Croute Blanc Organic 
FR A NCE

Fresh floral aromas with yellow fruit, vanilla, pear and apple. 

Couveys Chardonnay
FR A NCE

Pale gold, ripe peach, melon and subtle oak, soft and elegant. 

Coto Mayor Verdejo
SPA IN

Green-yellow, intense tropical aromas with a hint of fennel; 
smooth long finish. 

La Bottière Touraine Sauvignon
FR A NCE

Fresh and fruity Sauvignon Blanc with full flavor. 

Klosterneuburg Gruner Veltliner
AUS T RI A

Straw-yellow with apple and citrus; spicy with typical pepper 
notes. 

Con Ella Albarino Castilla la Mancha Organic 
SPA IN

Lemon-colored with sea-breeze aromas, salt and citrus. 

Schloss Reinhartshausen Riesling Trocken
G ERM A N Y

Typical Riesling bouquet with balanced fruit and acidity. 

Cruz del Castillo Rioja Blanco Crianza
SPA IN

Subtle wine with citrus, green apple, honey and a smoky touch. 

La Toledana Gavi di Gavi
I TA LY

Elegant bouquet of flowers, gooseberries and citrus. 

Sauvignon Blanc Te Muna Road Vineyard
NE W ZE A L A ND

Pale yellow with jasmine, nectarine and lime. 

Edouard Delaunay – Hautes-Côtes de Nuits 
Blanc Charmont
FR A NCE 

Beautiful light yellow in colour. On the nose it is very 
expressive, complex and elegant, with subtle floral notes, 
meringue and marzipan.

Chapoutier, Condrieu “Invitare”
FR A NCE

Deep golden in colour with green reflections. Bouquet of 
exotic fruit (pineapple, lychee) and acacia blossoms, with a 
slightly smoky touch.

37,50

37,50 

39,50 

42,50

47,50

49,50

49,50

52,50

62,50

65,00

115,00

150,00



DESSERT WINE

EXCELLENT RED WINES (BY BOTTLE) 

Viberti Moscato d’Asti
I TA LY 

Intense aromas of grapes, peach and white flowers; light and 
sparkling. 

Chapoutier, Banyuls Rimage Rouge
FR A NCE 

Notes of black and stewed fruit, cocoa; sun-ripened flavor with 
fine tannins. 

Maris Casse Croute Organic
FR A NCE

Expressive blend of Merlot and organic Syrah; full and rounded. 

Coto Mayor Rioja Crianza 
SPA IN

Cherry-red with aromas of berries and cherries; subtle oak. 

Côtes-du-Rhône “Belleruche” Rouge
FR A NCE 

Pomegranate red with cherry and spice notes like licorice and 
pepper. 

Stift Klosterneuburg Zweigelt Tattendorf
AUS T RI A

Deep ruby, ripe cherries, juicy and powerful. 

Balthazar Fry Pinot Noir
FR A NCE

Soft red fruit such as cherries, raspberries and currants; soft 
tannins. 

Lomond Syrah
S OU T H A FRIC A

Dark and fruity with aromas of white pepper, blackberry and 
blossom. 

Lenotti Le Crosare Ripasso, Valpolicella DOC 
I TA LY

Le Crosare Ripasso has a deep red colour and aromas of ripe red 
fruit. Its flavour is spicy, full-bodied and velvety.

Piedra Negra, Malbec Reserve 
A RG EN TIN A

Complex bouquet of red berries, spices, black pepper and a 
delicate hint of chocolate and coffee from barrel ageing

Viberti - Langhe DOC Dolbà 
I TA LY

The wine is an intense ruby red and offers aromas of red fruit, 
wood, wild flowers and spices. On the palate, a hint of almonds 
and pepper follows.

11,00 

12,50 

37,50 

 42,50 

 44,50 

 
47,50 

52,50 

 

55,00

 

57,50 

59,50 

62,50



EXCELLENT RED WINES (BY BOTTLE) 

EXCELLENT ROSÉ WINES (BY BOTTLE) 

 47,00

59,50 

Stift Klosterneuburg Tattendorf Rosé
AUS T RI A

Soft rosé with strawberry and citrus aromas. 	

Mirabeau Pure 
FR A NCE

Pale rosé with peach reflections; white fruit and a hint of 
mint. 	

  64,50 

 79,50 

 
130,00 

 150,00 

Masseria Altemura, Sasseo Primitivo Salento 
I TA LY

This Primitivo owes its name to the stony soil of red earth and 
chunks of limestone on which it was born. It shows a generous 
aroma of ripe plums, red fruit and spices.

Murphy-Goode Merlot 
US A

A bouquet featuring black cherries, blueberries and blackberries, 
rounded off with a kiss of toasted vanilla.

Châteauneuf-du-Pape “La bernardine” 
FR A NCE

Intense crimson red; the nose is both complex and subtle, 
with blackcurrants and plums followed by roasted coffee and 
cinnamon, cherries and morello cherries.

Viberti - Barolo DOCG Buon Padre 
I TA LY

Pure ruby-red colour. Aromas of red fruit and plums, flowers, 
pine needles, underbrush and even mushrooms.

NON-ALCOHOLIC WINES 

5,50

 
5,50

 

Artis Vin Desalcolise Chardonnay, Blanc
FR A NCE

You taste white flowers, pear, peach, vanilla and toasted bread. 
Serve it as a non-alcoholic alternative. With a light sweetness, 
it also works excellently as an aperitif.

De Artis Desalcohlise Merlot, Rouge
FR A NCE 

With its ruby-red colour, this Merlot offers a rich and aromatic 
nose of black fruit such as blackberry and roasted notes.



CAVA 

CHAMPAGNE

PORT & SHERRY

MVSA Cava Brut 
SPA IN

MVSA Brut has a greenish-yellow hue and a lively 
sparkle in the glass. On the nose, fruity aromas of ripe 
melon, banana and especially green apple.

MVSA Cava Brut Rosé 
SPA IN

MVSA Brut Rosé has a beautiful, bright pink colour with 
fine, persistent bubbles. The nose reveals very elegant, 
floral impressions and fruity aromas of strawberry and 
raspberry.

MVSA CAVA 0.0%  
SPA IN

On the nose, notes of white fruit such as apple and 
pear. On the palate, a soft and pleasant structure with 
aromas of tropical fruit and a delicate, long finish.	

Champagne Castelnau Brut 
FR A NCE

A Champagne with real depth! A result of its long ageing of 5 
years. Lively and invigorating, with an elegant opening.
	
Champagne Castelnau Mellesime 
FR A NCE

Rich and aromatic, round and smooth with hints of apricot 
and brioche. A complex and delicate Champagne with a long 
finish.	

Champagne Castelnau Blanc de Blancs 
FR A NCE

Subtle toasted, praline and mocha notes are followed by 
delightful creaminess. Aromas of floral and fruity tones 
combined with citrus create a beautiful finish.		

Tenido Pedro Ximenez 
SPA IN

Dow’s Master Blend Ruby Port 
P O RT UG A L

Dow’s Master Blend Tawny Port
P O RT UG A L

Dow’s Tawny Port 10 Years Old 
P O RT UG A L

7,00 

7,00

7,00

38,00 

38,00

 38,00 

 105,00 

130,00 

150,00 

6,50 

6,50 

6,50 

11,50 


