HOUSE WINES

WHITE	9	
Bisou d'Or Chardonnay	6,00	32,50
Pale yellow, with aromas of honey, flowers, citrus and apples that continue in a smooth, accessible taste.		
Donna Terra Pinot Grigio	6,00	32,50
Pale yellow dry wine with floral aromas of roses and jasmine.		
Cruz del Castillo Luna Verde Verdejo DO	7,00	36, ⁵⁰
Aromatic bouquet with delicate notes of white fruit and fennel; flavors of apple and banana.		
RED	ρ	Д
Bisou d'Or Merlot FRANCE Dark red color, berry-like red fruit with hints of bay leaf and	6,00	32,50
tobacco.		
Sutton Hill, Shiraz	6,00	32, ⁵⁰
Elegant and spicy Shiraz, red fruit combined with spice and vanilla.		
Castellani, Campo di Marzo, Primitivo	7,00	36, ⁵⁰
ITALY Deep red wine with aromas of fresh red fruit; spicy and juicy.		
ROSÉ	9	
Bisou Grenache Rosé	6,00	32,50
Dark pink dry rosé with strawberry and spicy notes.		
Cap Gris Grenache Rosé	7,00	36,50
Delicate salmon-pink rosé with aromas of strawberry,		



raspberry and white peach.

EXCELLENT WHITE WINES (BY BOTTLE)

Maris Casse Croute Blanc Organic FRANCE Fresh floral aromas with yellow fruit, vanilla, pear and apple.	37,50
Couveys Chardonnay	37, ⁵⁰
FRANCE Pale gold, ripe peach, melon and subtle oak, soft and elegant.	
Coto Mayor Verdejo SPAIN Green-yellow, intense tropical aromas with a hint of fennel; smooth long finish.	39,50
La Bottière Touraine Sauvignon	42,50
Fresh and fruity Sauvignon Blanc with full flavor.	
Klosterneuburg Gruner Veltliner	47,50
AUSTRIA Straw-yellow with apple and citrus; spicy with typical pepper notes.	
Con Ella Albarino Castilla la Mancha Organic SPAIN Lemon-colored with sea-breeze aromas, salt and citrus.	49,50
	49, ⁵⁰
Schloss Reinhartshausen Riesling Trocken GERMANY Typical Riesling bouquet with balanced fruit and acidity.	47,**
Cruz del Castillo Rioja Blanco Crianza	52, ⁵⁰
SPAIN Subtle wine with citrus, green apple, honey and a smoky touch.	
La Toledana Gavi di Gavi	62,50
ITALY Elegant bouquet of flowers, gooseberries and citrus.	
Sauvignon Blanc Te Muna Road Vineyard NEW ZEALAND	65,00
Pale yellow with jasmine, nectarine and lime.	445.00
Edouard Delaunay – Hautes-Côtes de Nuits Blanc Charmont FRANCE Beautiful light yellow in colour. On the nose it is very expressive, complex and elegant, with subtle floral notes, meringue and marzipan.	115,00
Chapoutier, Condrieu "Invitare" FRANCE Deep golden in colour with green reflections. Bouquet of exotic fruit (pineapple, lychee) and acacia blossoms, with a slightly smoky touch.	150,00



Viberti Moscato d'Asti ITALY Intense aromas of grapes, peach and white flowers; light and sparkling.	11,00
Chapoutier, Banyuls Rimage Rouge FRANCE Notes of black and stewed fruit, cocoa; sun-ripened flavor with fine tannins.	12,50
EXCELLENT RED WINES (BY BOTT	LE)
Maris Casse Croute Organic FRANCE Expressive blend of Merlot and organic Syrah; full and rounded.	37, ⁵⁰
Coto Mayor Rioja Crianza	42,50
Cherry-red with aromas of berries and cherries; subtle oak.	
Côtes-du-Rhône "Belleruche" Rouge FRANCE Pomegranate red with cherry and spice notes like licorice and pepper.	44,50
Stift Klosterneuburg Zweigelt Tattendorf	47,50
Deep ruby, ripe cherries, juicy and powerful.	F 3 50
Balthazar Fry Pinot Noir FRANCE Soft red fruit such as cherries, raspberries and currants; soft tannins.	52,50
Lomond Syrah SOUTH AFRICA Dark and fruity with aromas of white pepper, blackberry and blossom.	55,00
Lenotti Le Crosare Ripasso, Valpolicella DOC	57, ⁵⁰
ITALY Le Crosare Ripasso has a deep red colour and aromas of ripe red fruit. Its flavour is spicy, full-bodied and velvety.	
Piedra Negra, Malbec Reserve	59,50
ARGENTINA Complex bouquet of red berries, spices, black pepper and a delicate hint of chocolate and coffee from barrel ageing	
Viberti - Langhe DOC Dolbà ITALY The wine is an intense ruby red and offers aromas of red fruit, wood, wild flowers and spices. On the palate, a hint of almonds	62,50



and pepper follows.

EXCELLENT RED WINES (BY BOTTLE)

Masseria Altemura, Sasseo Primitivo Salento	64,50
This Primitivo owes its name to the stony soil of red earth and chunks of limestone on which it was born. It shows a generous aroma of ripe plums, red fruit and spices.	
Murphy-Goode Merlot	79, ⁵⁰
USA A bouquet featuring black cherries, blueberries and blackberries, rounded off with a kiss of toasted vanilla.	
Châteauneuf-du-Pape "La bernardine" FRANCE Intense crimson red; the nose is both complex and subtle, with blackcurrants and plums followed by roasted coffee and cinnamon, cherries and morello cherries.	130,00
Viberti - Barolo DOCG Buon Padre ITALY Pure ruby-red colour. Aromas of red fruit and plums, flowers, pine needles, underbrush and even mushrooms.	150,00
EXCELLENT ROSÉ WINES (BY BC)TTLE
Stift Klosterneuburg Tattendorf Rosé AUSTRIA Soft rosé with strawberry and citrus aromas.	47,00
Mirabeau Pure	59,50
FRANCE Pale rosé with peach reflections; white fruit and a hint of mint.	
NON-ALCOHOLIC WINES	
Artis Vin Desalcolise Chardonnay, Blanc	5,50
You taste white flowers, pear, peach, vanilla and toasted bread. Serve it as a non-alcoholic alternative. With a light sweetness,	

De Artis Desalcohlise Merlot, Rouge FRANCE

it also works excellently as an aperitif.

With its ruby-red colour, this Merlot offers a rich and aromatic nose of black fruit such as blackberry and roasted notes.

5,50



CAVA	9	
MVSA Cava Brut	7,00	38,00
MVSA Brut has a greenish-yellow hue and a lively sparkle in the glass. On the nose, fruity aromas of ripe melon, banana and especially green apple.		
MVSA Cava Brut Rosé	7,00	38,00
MVSA Brut Rosé has a beautiful, bright pink colour with fine, persistent bubbles. The nose reveals very elegant, floral impressions and fruity aromas of strawberry and raspberry.		
MVSA CAVA 0.0%	7,00	38,00
On the nose, notes of white fruit such as apple and pear. On the palate, a soft and pleasant structure with aromas of tropical fruit and a delicate, long finish.		
CHAMPAGNE		
Champagne Castelnau Brut		105,00
A Champagne with real depth! A result of its long ageing of 5 years. Lively and invigorating, with an elegant opening.		
Champagne Castelnau Mellesime		130,00
Rich and aromatic, round and smooth with hints of apricot and brioche. A complex and delicate Champagne with a long finish.		
Champagne Castelnau Blanc de Blancs		150,00
Subtle toasted, praline and mocha notes are followed by delightful creaminess. Aromas of floral and fruity tones combined with citrus create a beautiful finish.		
PORT & SHERRY		9
Tenido Pedro Ximenez		6,50
Dow's Master Blend Ruby Port		6,50
Dow's Master Blend Tawny Port		6,50
Dow's Tawny Port 10 Years Old PORTUGAL		11,50

